CONTENTS

Introduction
Part I Toward the Postmodern Abyss

Chapter 1 Nihilism and the History of the Crisis of Truth
Chapter 2 Figuring the Sublime and the Crisis of Perception

Chapter 3 The Birth of Postmodern Nihilism
Part I1 Theological Turn into the Postmodern Abyss

Chapter 4 Postmodern Faith after the Death of God

Chapter 5 The Postmodern Self and Becoming

Bibliografische Informationen
https://d-nb.info/1317786602

11

23

41

63

65

97

——


https://d-nb.info/1317786602

vi CONTENTS

Chapter 6 Postmodern Kenosis

Part III From Abyss to Glory

Chapter 7 The Revival of Faith in Beauty

Chapter 8 The Revival of the Self’s Original Becoming

Chapter 9 The Revival of Glory through Kenosis
Conclusion

Bibliography
Index

119

143

145

177

199

221

2217
245



