

CONTENTS

Introduction	1
Part I Toward the Postmodern Abyss	9
Chapter 1 Nihilism and the History of the Crisis of Truth	11
Chapter 2 Figuring the Sublime and the Crisis of Perception	23
Chapter 3 The Birth of Postmodern Nihilism	41
Part II Theological Turn into the Postmodern Abyss	63
Chapter 4 Postmodern Faith after the Death of God	65
Chapter 5 The Postmodern Self and Becoming	97

Chapter 6 Postmodern Kenosis	119
Part III From Abyss to Glory	143
Chapter 7 The Revival of Faith in Beauty	145
Chapter 8 The Revival of the Self's Original Becoming	177
Chapter 9 The Revival of Glory through Kenosis	199
Conclusion	221
Bibliography	227
Index	245